

## PACHET MATERIALE diverse

I.D.: 79875831

---

Data publicarii	13.03.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 8.442,95 RON - 8.442,95 RON

---

Descriere: RACORD 80 1/4-1/2 BUC 1 9.24 9.24 HOLTSURUB GIPSCARTON BUC 1500 0.0773 115.97 DIBLU CUI CU CARLIG BUC 21 0.24 5.04 LACAT 38 BUC 2 7.9833 15.97 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 2 5.04 10.08 PROIECTOR 50W UPTEC BUC 3 54.6233 163.87 COMUTATOR ST BUC 3 5.4633 16.39 PRIZA SIMPLA CP BUC 1 4.2 4.2 BEC LED 15W COMTEC BUC 5 10.924 54.62 BEC LED 10W COMTEC BUC 15 7.1427 107.14 SET BATERIE SANITARA BUC 2 88.235 176.47 DULIE BACHELITA E27 BUC 2 3.195 6.39 FOLIE ALBA KG 1.2 14.28 17.14 FIX AUTOFORANT CAP BUC 110 0.2406 26.47 BURGHIU METAL BUC 2 1.68 3.36 ABRAZIV 125 BUC 2 2.52 5.04 SURUB TORBANT M8\*100+PIULITA BUC 4 1.1775 4.71 SAIBA PLATA M8 BUC 4 0.06 0.24 ANTIGEL CONCENTRAT 1L BUC 2 15.125 30.25 MOBIL SUPER 10W40 1L BUC 2 28.57 57.14 SACI MENAJ+SNUR 60L BUC 1 13.45 13.45 INSTALATIE EXTERIOR BUC 1 65.55 65.55 PRELUNGITOR 3M 3P BUC 1 18.49 18.49 PC 12/12 BUC 20 71.4285 1428.57 PC 8/12 BUC 10 32.773 327.73 FOLIE CONSTRUCTII KG 33.2 6.6386 220.4 CARTON V4 BUC 2 150.42 300.84 SMN 1,18 KG 26 10 260 CUIE CONSTRUCTII KG 90 7.8151 703.36 MULTIBAT SAC 5 26.7229 133.61 CIMENT

---